

Jasper County Sheriff's Office Asset Forfeiture Report
FY 2019
July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019

		Deposit					Notes	
	Forefiture	Interest	Other	Expenditures	Balance	Ck #	Payee	Description
7/3/2018		\$ 2.49		\$ 389.80	\$ 30,795.02			
7/12/2018				\$ -	\$ 30,795.02	761	VOID	VOID
7/12/2018				\$ 103.40	\$ 30,691.62	762	Little Ceasers	road check
7/18/2018				\$ 27.92	\$ 30,663.70	763	Ingles	STS team expense
8/2/2018				\$ 500.00	\$ 30,163.70	764	Amantae Sands	CI
8/3/2018		\$ 2.64			\$ 30,166.34		Interest Earned	
8/4/2018				\$ 87.90	\$ 30,078.44	765	Little Ceasers	meals
8/8/2018			\$ 100.00		\$ 30,178.44		Alayna Stewart	found money
8/12/2018				\$ 120.94	\$ 30,057.50	766	Ingles	Grand Jury
8/12/2018				\$ 293.62	\$ 29,763.88	767	Ingles	Grand Jury
8/12/2018				\$ 8.82	\$ 29,755.06	768	Vanilla Bean	Grand Jury
8/13/2018				\$ 26.75	\$ 29,728.31	769	Family Dollar	cooler
9/3/2018		\$ 2.65			\$ 29,730.96		Interest Earned	
9/4/2018				\$ 500.00	\$ 29,230.96	770	Amantae Sands	CI
10/1/2018				\$ 1,495.00	\$ 27,735.96	771	Susteen	CSU supplies
10/1/2018				\$ 599.00	\$ 27,136.96	772	Whooster, Inc.	CSU supplies
10/1/2018				\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25,936.96	773	Callyo	CSU supplies
10/2/2018				\$ 1,400.00	\$ 24,536.96	774	ASAP	2 laptops for CSU
10/3/2018		\$ 2.42			\$ 24,539.38		Interest Earned	
10/5/2018				\$ -	\$ 24,539.38	775	VOID	VOID
10/5/2018				\$ 255.00	\$ 24,284.38	776	Billy Bryant	CI expense
10/22/2018				\$ 500.00	\$ 23,784.38	777	Amantae Sands	CI
10/29/2018		\$ 2.39		\$ 469.03	\$ 23,317.74	778	Walmart - Interest Earned	candy for Haunticello
11/2/2018				\$ 20.92	\$ 23,296.82	779	Ingles	special detail supplies
11/3/2018		\$ 3.10			\$ 23,299.92		Interest Earned	
11/3/2018				\$ 54.00	\$ 23,245.92	780	Little Ceasers	special detail meal
12/3/2018					\$ 23,245.92		Interest Earned	
12/4/2018				\$ 282.40	\$ 22,963.52	781	Section 8	training targets
12/20/2018				\$ 34.01	\$ 22,929.51	782	Ingles	drinks
1/3/2019		\$ 2.97			\$ 22,932.48		Interest Earned	
1/4/2019				\$ 80.00	\$ 22,852.48	783	Pro Line Design	Plaques
1/8/2019				\$ 200.00	\$ 22,652.48	784	Pizza, Wings & Things	Family Connections Meeting
1/29/2019				\$ 500.00	\$ 22,152.48	785	James Lewis	CI
TOTAL	\$ -	\$ 18.66	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,148.51				

\$ 31,184.82

Jasper County Sheriff's Office Asset Forfeiture Report
FY 2019
July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019

		Deposit					Notes	
	Forefiture	Interest	Other	Expenditures	Balance	Ck #	Payee	Description
2/10/2019		\$ 2.93		\$ 106.08	\$ 22,049.33	786	Sams Club - <i>Interest Earned</i>	Grand Jury
2/10/2019				\$ 11.31	\$ 22,038.02	787	Ingles	Drinks for Grand Jury
2/9/2019				\$ 10.50	\$ 22,027.52	788	Family Dollar	Paper Goods
2/10/2019				\$ 30.00	\$ 21,997.52	789	Little Ceasers	Pizza for work detail
2/11/2019				\$ 308.12	\$ 21,689.40	790	Fresh Air BBQ	Grand Jury
2/21/2019				\$ 14.49	\$ 21,674.91	791	Ingles	Chips,Drinks for employee luncheon
2/25/2019				\$ 500.00	\$ 21,174.91	792	ROCIC	Training, BB, AS, JL, SW March 3-6
3/1/2019				\$ 925.74	\$ 20,249.17	793	Hilton Destin	
3/1/2019		\$ 2.55		\$ 560.00	\$ 19,691.72	794	Billy Bryant	Per-deium \$35.00/day x 4 days x 4 people
3/5/2019				\$ 150.00	\$ 19,541.72	795	Monticello Motel	Witness - DA to reimburse
3/14/2019				\$ 11.31	\$ 19,530.41	796	Jenifer Kirksey	Drinks for Grand Jury (reimbursement)
		\$ 2.47		\$ -	\$ 19,532.88	797	<i>Interest Earned</i>	
3/20/2019				\$ 500.00	\$ 19,032.88	798	James Lewis	CI
3/21/2019				\$ 500.00	\$ 18,532.88	799	Amantae Sands	CI
4/18/2019		\$ 140.00		\$ 140.00	\$ 18,532.88	800	Duane English	Did not seize money
4/22/2019		\$ 2.25		\$ 80.00	\$ 18,455.13	801	Pro-Line Design - <i>Interest Earned</i>	Valor plaques
		\$ 2.36		\$ 595.96	\$ 17,861.53	802	<i>Interest Earned</i>	
5/14/2019				\$ 600.00	\$ 17,261.53	803	James Lewis	CI
5/15/2019				\$ 90.00	\$ 17,171.53	804	Jasper Co Tax Commissioner	5 Vehicles to JCSO property
5/23/2019				\$ 50.00	\$ 17,121.53	805	Krista Steele	Washington Park Champs
6/10/2019				\$ 50.00	\$ 17,071.53	806	Hunter Thomson	Piedmont Champs Winner
6/18/2019				\$ 500.00	\$ 16,571.53	807	James Lewis	CI
7/3/2019		\$ 2.04			\$ 16,573.57		<i>Interest Earned</i>	
Totals	\$ -	\$ 173.26	\$ 100.00	\$ 14,882.02	\$ 16,186.26			